
TEAMS

1 Kanaka

2 Albion

3 Alouette

4 Alexander RobinsonShana Macpherson & Fiona Elder

5 Eric Langton

6 Blue Mountain Sam Wiebe, Mike Ferguson

7 Meadowridge

8 Harry Hooge

TEAMS CONTACTS

1 Golden Ears

2 Pitt Meadows

3 Maple Ridge Christian Blaine Unger

4 Glenwood

5 MRE

6 Hammond

7 Davie Jones

8 NO Team BYE

week 1 Jan 15 to 19 Week 2 JAN 22-26 week 3 Jan 29 - feb 2 week 4 Feb 5 - 9

Rec Girls

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

2 6 5 3 7 6 2 7

1 5 7 8 1 3 4 1

4 8 6 4 4 2 3 8

3 7 2 1 8 5 5 6

week 5 Feb 12-16 Week 6 Feb 19 - 23 Week 7 Feb 26 - Mar 1 Weel 8 March 4-8

Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

1 8 7 1 2 8 5 1

7 4 3 2 5 7 7 3

6 3 4 5 1 6 6 2

5 2 8 6 3 4 8 4

***** PLEASE NOTE THE CHANGE OF TEAM HERE

Allie Barnes & Kayla Savage

Your team has this week off - no game this week

alex_maposa@sd42.ca

jessica_algate@sd42.ca, aimee_labelle@sd42.ca
Alex Maposa(sponsor) & Randi French( coach)

Jessica Algate & Aimee Labelle

Ashley Kohls

sthirkell@sd42.ca

sarah_matlock@sd42.ca

monica_schneider@sd42.ca

shana_macpherson@sd42.ca; fiona_elder@sd42.ca

erin_sands@sd42.ca

Sam_Wiebe@sd42.ca, michael_ferguson@sd42.ca

casey.murray@meadowridge.bc.ca; stacy.banack@meadowridge.bc.ca

ashley_kohls@sd42.ca

Monica Schnieder

Sarah Matlock

Shawna Thirkell

Rec Girls Schedule RECREATIONAL GIRLS GAME DAYS ARE TUESDAYS

RECREATIONAL GIRLS LEAGUE INFO

Rec Girls (West)

Rec Girls (East) CONTACTS

kristy_pajak@sd42.ca

alexandra_barnes@sd42.ca kayla_savage@sd42.ca

b.unger@mrcs.ca &

jason_severud@sd42.ca

Erin Sands & Kevin McLean

Casey Murray; Stacy Banack

 

Jackie_catherwood@sd42.caJackie Catherwood

Jason Severud
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